
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

No. 

12 

5 

26 

20 

23 

11 

4 

6 

16 

24 

8 

2 

Piloto 
SEM NOME 
AON / EKT 
FABICLA 
KARTERS 
RACING TEAM 
FIT 4 YOU 
ELETRO SORRAIA 
TR KARTING T 
TEAM RJ 
CLUBE BANIF GCS 
KARTUGAS 
CLUBE BANIF BS 

Melhor Tempo 

56.056 

56.091 

56.386 

56.448 

56.689 

56.958 

57.295 

57.421 

57.526 

57.577 

57.748 

57.936 

na vta. 

8 

6 

7 

9 

7 

8 

6 

16 

5 

13 

15 

3 

Dif. 

0.035 

0.330 

0.392 

0.633 

0.902 

1.239 

1.365 

1.470 

1.521 

1.692 

1.880 

2a melhor 

56.313 

56.182 

56.555 

56.560 

56.737 

57.115 

57.343 

57.684 

57.537 

57.719 

57.871 

58.341 

Espaço 

0.035 

0.295 

0.062 

0.241 

0.269 

0.337 

0.126 

0.105 

0.051 

0.171 

0.188 
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Kartódromo de Leiria 

19º CAMPEONATO NACIONAL KART 

Treinos 2ª Corrida 

Treino iniciado em 16:54:01 

Circuito Leiria (A) 0,892 Km 
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